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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jeremy Cerrillo 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1523.93 1368.00 1861.50

Tim Rexford 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1562.06 1423.86 2069.63

James McNeill 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1711.07 1423.70 2164.29

Marine Team 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1597.10 1540.07 2012.11

Blake Updyke 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1499.71 1495.38 2004.48

Tom Updyke 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1716.04 1565.94 2163.60

Ryan Vallieres 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1674.80 1583.48 2234.32

Shawn Mills 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1436.81 1632.61 1893.63

Derrick Mitchell 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1437.16 1540.98 1793.95

Brett Wallace 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1390.25 1398.57 1743.53

Will Rausch 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1294.05 1477.55 1674.18

Half back, No Chubb 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1223.84 1616.68 1627.97

Total Points
Ryan Vallieres 2234.32

James McNeill 2164.29

Tom Updyke 2163.60

Tim Rexford 2069.63

Marine Team 2012.11

Blake Updyke 2004.48

Shawn Mills 1893.63

Jeremy Cerrillo 1861.50

Derrick Mitchell 1793.95

Brett Wallace 1743.53

Will Rausch 1674.18

Half back, No Chubb 1627.97
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NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sally Eve 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1618.16 1386.70 2145.21

Collin Button 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1644.53 1460.84 2183.28

Caleb Mills 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1595.89 1460.96 2043.99

Mike Mills 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1562.13 1466.30 2001.38

Dennis Coates 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1584.08 1431.80 2075.12

TC 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1545.30 1483.88 1985.18

Luke Szymanski 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1525.39 1560.03 1945.39

Cole Ferris 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1463.56 1503.93 1851.45

Aaron Button 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1440.64 1500.83 1791.04

Jason Hayes 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1407.95 1516.57 1744.99

Justin Vallieres 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1411.90 1546.21 1754.20

Trevor Hulse 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 1183.53 1665.01 1450.49

Total Points
Collin Button 2183.28

Sally Eve 2145.21

Dennis Coates 2075.12

Caleb Mills 2043.99

Mike Mills 2001.38

TC 1985.18

Luke Szymanski 1945.39

Cole Ferris 1851.45

Aaron Button 1791.04

Justin Vallieres 1754.20

Jason Hayes 1744.99

Trevor Hulse 1450.49
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NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gavin Mills 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Gavin Mills 0.00
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